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2021 Fanatec GT2 European Series EUROPEAN
SERIES

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL # ¥ SPA SPEEDWEEK 2021

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 B i ot KTM X-Bow GT2 2:26340 3 8 172.30
2 81 PROAN 7 pete morNORX EL)  Bert LONGIN (BEL AudiRB LMS GT2 228259 7 8 1919 1919 170.06
3 911 * am 2 e SRl (CHE) Porsche 911 GT2 RS 2:28843 5 7 2503 0584 169.40
4 247 am 3 Eﬁﬁ%@:ﬂgﬁgg (?uETl)J) Hans Joachim STUCK (AUT) KW X:Bow GT2 2:29.576 5 8 3236 0733 168.57
5 23 ROAN 2y e eereO e MLD) / Peter KOX (ALD) KTM X-Bow GT2 230791 8 8 4451 1215 167.21
6 32 a4 e O e CASIOE! (T Lo s Spe T v 231819 4 8 5479 1028 166.08
7 16 *proav 3 l:‘.:jiziﬂﬂf’"."(‘ﬂ,,sm ROSINA (SVK) KTH X-Bow GT2 2:32670 3 7 6330 0851 165.15
8 5 proaM 4 iﬁ::i?u::ﬁg%lzziil.r]rgl])(ll-{/lligmel VERGERS (NLD) Porsche 11 GT2RS 2:32836 6 7 6.496  0.166 164.97
9 B8 PROAN 5 Siapre SATE (ERA)  Lucs PIRRI(TH) AudiRE LS GT2 2:34449 5 8 8109 1613 16325
10 17 * am 5 prue Racing (L) KTM X-Bow GT2 2:35137 3 8 8797 0.688 162.52

Hubert TRUNKENPOLZ (AUT) / Klaus ANGERHOFER (AUT)

No. 16, 17, 24 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 88 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 911 - 3 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Overcast / Drying
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Spa-Francorchamps

Circuit Length = 7.004 km
Start: 16:00 Flag 16:20 End: 16:24

Race Director : Peter Daly Stewards : Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:26 Saturday, 24 July 2021
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